
Saturday, April 26th 

7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am 
9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

1:15-1:50
Neonatal Hemodynamics

NHRC Networking
Location: Sheraton Waikiki Resort-Ewa Rm

*See below! 

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm 

7:30pm

8:00pm 

*Sunday, April 27th: NHRC is hosting a drop-in meeting at the PAS conference to bring committee co-chairs and NHRC members together to network and innovate! 

Hemodynamics Related Events
Friday, April 25th Sunday, April 27th Monday, April 28th 

7:00-12:15
PAS Post-Graduate Course: Neo AKI: 

Neonatal Nephrology - Acute Kidney Injury 
and so much more! 

A post-graduate course updating 
neonatologists and nephrologists on an 

evolving field
Location: Convention Center 302

*Ticketed Event

8:00-2:00
PAS Post-Graduate Course: Neo Neurology: 

Fetal Neonatal "Neuronicu" Programs: Impact 
and Reach

Location: Convention Center 307

*Ticketed Event

8:30-9:50
Neonatal Hemodynamics Club
Location: Kalakaua Ballroom A 9:15-10:45

Hands-on Training to Assess 
Hemodynamically Significant Patent 

Ductus Arteriosus Using Neonatal 
Echocardiography Simulator

Location: Kalakaua Ballroom B

9:15-10:45
O2 and NO - Time for a Divorce or a 

Reconciliation
Location: Kalakaua Ballroom C10:00-11:30

Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 1
Location: Convention Center 315

5:30-7:45
Poster Session I

Includes: 
Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular 

Medicine 1  
Neonatal Hemodynamcis & Cardiovascular 

Medicine Works in Progress

Location: Kamehameha Exhibit Hall

Spots are limited. Please register if you are interested in attending: https://uiowa.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_9yn3qi7Z9Bnmrlk

10:45-12:15
Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular 

Medicine 2
Location: Convention Center 313 C

10:45-12:15
Neonatal Hypertension: It's Not a Little 

Problem
Location: Kalakaua Ballroom A 

12:30-1:15
Neonatal Hemodynamics

HD Advisory (Invitation Only ) 1:00-2:30
Looking Through the Same Lens: Integrating Ped Cards & Neo for HD 

care in the NICU
Location: Convention Center 317

2:00-3:30
Together we stand, divided we fall -

the impact on cardiovascular and 
pulmonary health

Location: Convention Center 311

2:30-4:45
Poster Session II

Includes: 
Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 2
Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 3
Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 4

Location: Kamehameha Exhibit Hall


