

## APRIL 24-28, 2025 HONOLULU, HAWAII



## **Hemodynamics Related Events**

	Friday, April 25th		Saturday, April 26th	Sunday, April 27th		Monday, April 28th	
7:00am		7:00-12:15					
7:00am		PAS Post-Graduate Course: Neo AKI:					
7:30am		Neonatal Nephrology - Acute Kidney Injury					
8:00am	8:00-2:00	and so much more!					
8:30am	PAS Post-Graduate Course: Neo Neurology:	A post-graduate course updating	8:30-9:50				
9:00am	Fetal Neonatal "Neuronicu" Programs: Impact	neonatologists and nephrologists on an	Neonatal Hemodynamics Club				
	and Reach	evolving field	Location: Kalakaua Ballroom A			9:15-10:45	9:15-10:45
	Location: Convention Center 307	Location: Convention Center 302					O2 and NO - Time for a Divorce or a
9:30am						Hemodynamically Significant Patent	Reconciliation
	*Ticketed Event	*Ticketed Event	10:00-11:30			Ductus Arteriosus Using Neonatal	Location: Kalakaua Ballroom C
10:00am			Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 1			Echocardiography Simulator	
			Location: Convention Center 315			Location: Kalakaua Ballroom B	
10:30am							
10:50am				10:45-12:15	10:45-12:15		
11:00am				Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular	Neonatal Hypertension: It's Not a Little		
				Medicine 2	Problem		
11:30am				Location: Convention Center 313 C	Location: Kalakaua Ballroom A		
				Location: Convention Center 313 C	LOCALIOTI: Kalakaua Dalif 00M A		
12:00pm							
				12:30-1:15			
12:30pm				Neonatal Hemodynamics			
1:00pm			1:00-2:30	HD Advisory (Invitation Only)			
			Looking Through the Same Lens: Integrating Ped Cards & Neo for HD	1:15-1:50			
			care in the NICU	Neonatal Hemodynamics			
			Location: Convention Center 317	NHRC Networking			
				Location: Sheraton Waikiki Resort-Ewa Rm			
1:30pm				*See below!			
2:00pm				2:00-3:30			
2:30pm			2:30-4:45	Together we stand, divided we fall -			
			Poster Session II	the impact on cardiovascular and			
3:00pm				pulmonary health			
3:30pm			Includes:	Location: Convention Center 311			
			Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 2		-		
4:00pm			Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 3				
			Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular Medicine 4				
4:30pm			Location: Kamehameha Exhibit Hall				
5:00pm							
5:30pm	5:30-7:45						
5.500.11	Poster Session I						
	to deed on						
6:00pm	Includes:						
	Neonatal Hemodynamics & Cardiovascular  Medicine 1						
	Medicine 1 Neonatal Hemodynamcis & Cardiovascular						
6:30pm	Medicine Works in Progress						
7:00pm	culcine vvolks in 1 logicss						
	Location: Kamehameha Exhibit Hall						
7:30pm	TIME						
7.30pm							
8:00pm							

<sup>\*</sup>Sunday, April 27th: NHRC is hosting a drop-in meeting at the PAS conference to bring committee co-chairs and NHRC members together to network and innovate! Spots are limited. Please register if you are interested in attending: <a href="https://uiowa.qualtrics.com/ife/form/SV">https://uiowa.qualtrics.com/ife/form/SV</a> <a href="https://uiowa.qualtrics.com/ife/form/SV">9yn3qi7Z9Bnmrlk</a>